
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bookings:  treandpet@dandelionlearning.co.uk   

Telephone: Tre 07792349188 or Pet 07779337450 
Follow us on Twitter! @treandpet      

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

Autumn Term Dates: 

Thursday 6th December 2018 - Rosewarne Manor, Hayle 

Tuesday 11th December 2018 -The Falmouth Hotel, Falmouth 

Tuesday 4th December 2018 - China Fleet, Saltash 

Wednesday 5th December 2018 - Pavillion Centre, Wadebridge 

Wednesday 12th December 2018 - Glendorgal Hotel, Newquay 

 

   Spring Term Dates: 

Wednesday 3rd April 2019 - Glendorgal Hotel, Newquay 

Friday 29th March 2019 Edward Passmore Institute Hayle - TR274BU NEW 

VENUE!!! 

Thursday 28th March 2019 - The Falmouth Hotel, Falmouth 

Monday 1st April 2019 - China Fleet, Saltash 

Tuesday 2nd April 2019 - Pavillion Centre, Wadebridge 
 

Summer Term Dates: 

Thursday 11th July 2019 Edward Passmore   Institute Hayle - TR274BU NEW 

VENUE!!! 

Tuesday 9th July 2019 - The Falmouth Hotel, Falmouth 

Wednesday 3rd July 2019 - China Fleet, Saltash 

Wednesday 10th July 2019 - Pavillion Centre, Wadebridge 

Tuesday 2nd July 2019 - Glendorgal Hotel, Newquay 
 

Coffee, Cakes and Updates! 
English Subject Leader Meetings  
Choice of Dates and Venues (All meetings 1.30pm 

till 3.30pm) Coffee and cake from 1pm!  £59+VAT      
 

The meeting in December will focus on:  

 Recommendations from Ofsted's Annual Report 

 How choice impacts on the quality of children's 

writing 

 Using audio resources to boost learning in English 

 UKLA Book recommendations 
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